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VENTILATION PARTS
For Model: KWVU205YBAO

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

4360122
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4360001

4360002

4360003
4360054

4360004
4360087
4360006

4360007
4360053
4360008
4360075
4360063
4360088

4360060
4360056
4360057
4360058

4360049
4360055
4360040
4360052
4360050
4360064
4360067
4360074
4360048
4360071
4360072
4360089
4360095
4360119
4360120

Danper Canopy
Canopy, Non-serviceabl e
Support Canopy (2)
Bracket Bl ower
Left Side

Ri ght Side

Support Bl ower Housi ng
Left Side

Ri ght Side
Screw 5 x 1/2 (3)
Endcap Bl ower

Left

Ri ght

Housi ng Bl ower
Support Housi ng
Bushi ng (4)

Pl at e Mount

Cover Term nal
Left Side

Ri ght Side

Ter m nal

Capaci t or

Bl ower Wheel

Left Side

Ri ght Side

Mot or

Pl at e Mot or

Screw 4 x 8 (6)
Gille Blower (2)
Screw 6 x 10 (2)
Aip (2)

Pin, Filter (2)
Bracket Filer
Spring Filter (2)
Screw (4)

Washer (2)

G anp (2)

Bracket, Support (6)
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DOOR AND CONTROL PARTS
For Model: KWVU205YBAO

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
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1 4360010 Gui de Door (2)

2 Housi ng CGui de
4360104 Left Side
4360105 Ri ght Side

3 4360012 Support, Guide (2)

4 4360013 Socket Lanp (2)

5 4360097 Lanmp

6 4360015 Filter

7 4360076 G ass Door

8 4360017 Brace 3 ass (2)

9 Franme Door
4360018 Left Side
4360024 Ri ght Side

10 End Cap Door
4360069 Left Side
4360070 Ri ght Side

12 4360112 Handl e

14 4360077 Baf fl e Door

15 4360096 Support, Light

17 Bracket Light
4360100 Left Side
4360103 Ri ght Side

18 4360044 Clamp Wring

19 4360045 Bal | ast Lanp

20 4360047 Recept acl e

21 4360046 Starter

22 4360041 Brace G ass (2)

23 4360099 Lens Li ght

25 4360102 Base Switch

27 4360035 Switch (2)

29 4360073 Screw

38 4360090 Frame, Controls

39 4360091 Pl ate, Board Mg.

40 4360092 Board, M croconputer

41 4360093 Shi el d, M croconput er

42 4360094 G onmet (2)

43 4360098 Support, Light (Front)

44 4360114 Screw

45 4360115 Gui de, Cable

46 4360116 Bracket, Guide

47 4360121 Har ness

LI TERATURE PARTS
LI T4360084 Installation Instructions
LI T4360122 Parts List

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



CONTROL PANEL PARTS
For Model: KWVU205YBAO

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
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1 4360106 Button, Control (5)
2 4360107 Spring, Button (5)
3 4360108 Washer (5)
4 4360109 Housi ng, Control
5 4360110 Panel , Touch
6 4360111 Cover, Control
7 4360113 Frame, Control Pane
8 4360117 Connect or
9 4360118 Escut cheon
11 End Cap, Handl e
4360020 Left Side
4360022 Ri ght Side

OPTI ONAL PARTS NOT | NCLUDED

4360201 TrimKit (Wite)
4360203 TrimKit (Bl ack)
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